
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR THE FIRST SEMESTER B.TECH DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 
(PART TIME) RESTRUCTURED

JANUARY 2016 (SUPPLEMENTARY)
(Part Subjects coming under Third Semester 2013 scheme course codes)

Day Date Time
Part time 

code 
Course 

code Papers

Tuesday 12-01-2016
9.30 A.M.

to
12.30 P.M.

P13101 13301 Engineering Mathematics II
(CMETR)

Thursday 14-01-2016
9.30 A.M.

to
12.30 P.M.

P13102
P13102

13302
13302

Mechanics of Structures(C)
Humanities (R)

Monday 18-01-2016
9.30 A.M.

to

12.30 P.M.

P13103
P13102

P13102

13303
13303

13303

Fluid Mechanics I (C)
Fluid Mechanics (M)

Network Analysis (T)

Wednesday 20-01-2016
9.30 A.M.

to

12.30 P.M.

P13103
P13102

P13103

13304
13304

13304

Mechanics of Solids (M)
Analog Electronics (E)

Electronic Devices and Circuits 
(R)

Friday 22-01-2016
9.30 A.M.

to

12.30 P.M.

P13105
P13103

P13103

13305
13305

13305

Surveying I (C)
DC Machines and 
Transformers (E)
Electronic Circuits (T)

Monday 25-01-2016
9.30 A.M.

to

12.30 P.M.

P13104

P10104

P13104
P13105

13306

13306

13306
13306

Engineering Drawing(M)

Hydraulic Machines and Heat 
Engines (E)
Digital Electronics (T)
Data Structures and Algorithms 
(R)

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram                                                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
Timetable for Second Semester B.Tech Degree Examination

(Part time) Restructured
January 2016 (Improvement / Supplementary)

 (PART SUBJECTS COMING UNDER THIRD SEMESTER 2013 SCHEME COURSE CODE)

Day Date Time

Part 
time 
code

Course 
code

Subject

THURSDAY 14/01/2016
9.30 am 

to 12.30pm
PT13206 13302 Signals & Systems (T)

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
Timetable for Third Semester B.Tech Degree Examination 

(Part time) Restructured, January 2016
(REGULAR)

Day Date Time

Part time 
code

Cours
e code

Subject

Thursday 14/01/2016
9.30 am 

to 
12:30pm

P13304
P13303

13302 Humanities(ME)

Monday 18-01-2016
9.30 am 

to 
12:30pm

P13304
P13304

13303
13303

Networks and Systems (E)
Discrete Structures (R)

Wednesday 20-01-2016

9.30 am 
to 

12:30pm
P13303

P13305

13304

13304

Concrete Technology and Advanced 
Construction (C)
Analog Communications (T)

Friday 22-01-2016

9.30 am 
to 

12:30pm
P13305

P13305

13305

13305

Computer Programming and 
Numerical Methods (M)
Digital System Design (R)

Monday
25-01-2016

9.30 am 
to 

12:30pm
P13304 13306 Engineering Geology(C)

Wednesday 27-01-2016
9.30 am 

to 
12:30pm

P13305
P13306

13307
13307

Building Drawing (C)
Thermal Engineering (M)

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



EG V/2015
                                                                                             

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR THE FIRST YEAR MHRM EXAMINATION 
JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2016 

    Time  : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm on all days.  

Centre :   S.D.E., Palayam

Paper Title of Paper
Date of 

Examination 

Paper I Principles of Management
Wednesday
20.01.2016

Paper II Human Resource Management - I
Friday

22.01.2016

Paper III Organizational Behaviour
Thursday

28.01.2016

Paper IV Research Methology and Quantitative Methods 
Monday

01.02.2016

Paper V Industrial Engineering 
Wednesday
03.02.2016

Paper VI Labour and Managerial Economics 
Friday 

05.02.2016

                                                               CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram
Date: 05.01.2016.



EG V/2015
                                                                                             

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR THE SECOND YEAR MHRM EXAMINATION 
JANUARY 2016 

    Time  : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm on all days.  

Centre :   S.D.E., Palayam

Paper Title of Paper
Date of 

Examination 

Paper I Human Resource Management – II
Thursday

14.01.2016

Paper II Human Resource Development 
Monday

18.01.2016

Paper III Industial Sociology 
Thursday

21.01.2016

Paper IV Industrial Relations 
Monday

25.01.2016

Paper V Labour Legislation 
Wednesday
27.01.2016

                                                               CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram
Date: 05.01.2016.

REM/NC2



ES III /2015

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR THE FIFTH  SEMESTER BPA (VOCAL) PRACTICAL 
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER  2015

   (CAREER RELATED FDP  UNDER CBCSS)  

SUBJECT DAY & DATE CANDIDATE CODE

Core Course – VII 
(Practical) VO1541

11.01.2016
Monday

13451001 - 007

12.01.2016
Tuesday

13451008 - 014

13.01.2016
Wednesday

13451016 – 18
13451020 - 23

14.01.2016
Thursday

13451024 – 026, 28
11451004

Core Course – VIII 
(Practical) VO1542

18.01.2016
Monday

13451001 - 06

 19.01.2016
Tuesday

13451007 - 012

20.01.2016
Wednesday

13451013, 14, 16, 17, 18, 20, 21

21.01.2016
Thursday

13451022 – 26, 28
11451004

Core Course – IX 
(Practical) VO1543

22.01.2016
Friday

13451001 - 007

25.01.2016
Monday

13451008 - 13451014

27.01.2016
Wednesday

13451016 – 18
13451020 - 23

28.01.2016
Thursday

13451024 – 28

Vocational Course IX 
(Practical) VO1572

29.01.2016
Friday

13451001 - 07

01.02.2016
Monday

13451008 - 014

02.02.2016
Tuesday

13451016 – 18, 20 - 23

03.02.2016
Wednesday

13451024 – 28
11451004

Open  Course I
(Practical) VO1551

04.02.2016
Thursday

13451006 (Violin)
13451007 (Dance)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 University Buildings,
 Thiruvananthapuram 
 Dated: 04.01.2016.

SAC/C1



ES III/2015

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR THE FIFTH SEMESTER BPA (VEENA)

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER 2015. 

(CAREER RELATED FIRST DEGREE PROGRAMME UNDER CBCSS)

Subject Day & Date Candidate Code
Core Course VII (Practical)

VE 1541

Monday 
11.01.2016

13451001

Core Course VIII (Practical)
VE 1542

13451001

Core Course IX (Practical)
VE 1543

13451001

Vocational Course IX (Practical)
VE 1572

13451001

Open Course I
(Practical) VO 1551

Tuesday
12.01.2016

13451003, 06, 10, 12, 16, 21 
(Vocal)

Wednesday 
13.01.2016

13451001 - 06 (Dance)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
University Buildings, 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Dated: 04.01.2016.

REM/NC2


